
VIDEOS	
	
Preventable	Documentary:	https://youtu.be/RMbtf3C8BZk	
	
Documentary	Trailer:	https://youtu.be/y7kUGNymSJY	
	
How	to	Help	a	TSW	sufferer	(for	caregiver):	https://youtu.be/zEPVkOt57FQ	
	
What	we	lose:	https://youtu.be/RYdPXI87aUY	
	
Longevity	of	TSW:	https://youtu.be/7JZywi25cp0	
	
Funny	TSW	Doctor	Visit:	https://youtu.be/t86SSIDtvrs	
	
Shaving	my	head:	https://youtu.be/AElkawURmUc	
	
TSW	Products	I	used	(2015-2018):	https://youtu.be/j0i-pwh_kMw	
	
RSS	History	Lesson:	https://youtu.be/ZgUofpPzGxw	
	
All	6	How	Do	We	Function	Interview	Videos:	
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0EdB92fFO5zZgfbdPgFoMdsIT0R4Kj18	
	
BLOGS	
	
TSW	Blog	Entries:	https://brwren.com/category/tsw/	
	
These	are	a	mix	of	emotional	support	/	physical	updates	(Specific	ones)	
	
“Inevitably”	–	About	5	Year	Anniversary:	https://brwren.com/2020/01/25/inevitably/	
	
“20/20	in	2020”	–	TSW	Perspective:	https://brwren.com/2020/01/03/20-20-in-2020/	
	
“Just	as	I	Am”	–	What	if	I	never	get	better:	https://brwren.com/2019/11/15/just-as-i-am/	
	
“The	One	Worth	Knowing”	–	Don’t	let	this	define	you:	https://brwren.com/2019/10/04/the-one-worth-
knowing/	
	
“It’s	not	about	the	Good	Days”	--	https://brwren.com/2016/04/18/its-not-about-the-good-days/	
1st	Year	Anniversary:	https://brwren.com/2016/01/25/1-year-of-topical-steroid-withdrawal/	
	
“What	a	Year	Looks	Like”:	https://brwren.com/2016/05/14/what-a-year-looks-like/	
	
“Willy	Wonka”	–	A	comparison	to	the	movie:	https://brwren.com/2018/05/09/willy-wonka/	
	
“The	Threadless	Labyrinth”:	https://brwren.com/2018/10/06/the-threadless-labyrinth/	
	
“Use	Warm	Water”:	https://brwren.com/2018/09/18/use-warm-water/	
	


